General information about company

Scrip code 521161

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE456D01010

Name of the company

SRI LAKSHMI SARASWATHI TEXTILES (ARNI) LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding as a % of Number of Vqt?ng Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. g ° class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid uj aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
1Y | shareholder shareholders | P2€ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
08} (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class | % of
1% X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 1835953 1835953 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
Group
(B) Public 3039 1496797 1496797 4491 1496797 1496797 | 44.91
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3045 3332750 3332750 100 3332750 3332750 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 z:ires d
X assuming full | Locked in pedged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTIYINE 1 convertible encumbered | umber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding L (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa Asa% dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. of | diluted share % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) W capital) (XD= | No. | total | No. | ©F total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants VID+(X) A ) " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX)Asa | (a) | Shares |(a) ) o
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 55.09 1835953
Group
B) Public 4491 1362926 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3198879 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\111(1)1 Ofai d Partly No. Of shares ;rl(l)aterlésrll(;zi d % of total no. of
S Category & Name of ) Y P paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
I. shareholders | up equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
(1) shares held h . IV)y+(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 6 1835953 1835953 | 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 1835953 1835953 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 6 1835953 1835953 | 55.09 1835953 1835953 | 55.09
Promoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
©))
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
relatives (excluding
® independent directors 5 30600 30600 0.92 30600 30600 [0.92
and nominee directors)
Investor Education and
® Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 120615 120615 3.62 120615 120615 |3.62
Resident Individuals
@ hol(.:hng nominal share 2928 588099 588099 17.65 588099 588099 |17.65
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(h) capital in excess of Rs. 9 622026 622026 18.66 622026 622026 |18.66
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(@ (NRIs) 12 1753 1753 0.05 1753 1753 0.05
) Bodies Corporate 31 61575 61575 1.85 61575 61575 1.85
(m) Any Other (specify) 52 72029 72029 2.16 72029 72029 | 2.16
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3038 1496697 1496697 4491 1496697 1496697 | 44.91
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 3039 1496797 1496797 4491 1496797 1496797 | 44.91
2)+B)3)*HB)
C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 3045 3332750 3332750 100 3332750 3332750 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3045 3332750 3332750 100 3332750 3332750 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI11) :
Sr. . . . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize
o1 ! . % & ftotal sao | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | orotal f o1 of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (i) (iif)
(b
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 55.09 1835953
f‘lu)b'T"tal (&) 55.00 1835953
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
55.09 1835953
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)
0 0
(O]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.92 20000 0 0 0
) 3.62 120615 0 0 0
(g) 17.65 466328 0 0 0
(h) 18.66 622026 0 0 0
@) 0.05 1753 0 0 0
O 1.85 60175 0 0 0
(m) 2.16 72029 0 0 0
(sf)b'TOtal (B) 4491 1362926 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+ 4491 1362926 0 0 0
BB+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 3198879
Total (A+B+C 100 3198879

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S BALAKRISHNA

R THIRUMALAI

R. PADMANABHAN

R RAJAGOPAL

R PADMINI

SRISH JAYENDER BALAKRISHNA

PAN (II)

AAKPB4733H

AAFPT6573L

AEAPR2541H

AAHPR3426Q

AAEPR6555R

CTVPS4060E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

6.32

5.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Class eg:y

Total

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

6.32

5.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

23.54

6.78

6.72

6.63

6.32

5.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

784650

226003

223900

220800

210600

170000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1835953

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1835953

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.09

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1835953

Class eg:y

Total

1835953

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

55.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

55.09

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1835953
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND AUTHORITY MINISTRY OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120615

120615

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

120615

120615

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.62

3.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

120615

120615

Class eg:y

Total

120615

120615

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.62

3.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.62

3.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

120615

dematerialized 120615
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

izasﬁ?nz;gﬁ Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Text Block

Textual Information(1) PAN NOT PROVIDED




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANIL KUMAR
GOEL

RN
RUBESH

RAJU
BHANDARI

RAMSWAROOP SHANKARLAL
PANCHARIYA

PRAFUL H
BHANDARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAJPG2552Q

AEZPR4666]

AELPB2295P

ABBPS6574K

AFBPB5708G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

184100

139526

94057

50118

39547

507348

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

184100

139526

94057

50118

39547

507348

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.52

4.19

2.82

1.5

15.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

184100

139526

94057

50118

39547

507348

Class eg:y

Total

184100

139526

94057

50118

39547

507348

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.52

4.19

2.82

15.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.52

4.19

2.82

15.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

184100

139526

94057

50118

39547

507348



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category HUF LLP

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (I) |1 1 52

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 72019 10 72029
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 72019 10 72029
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.16 0 2.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 72019 10 72029

Class eg:y

Total 72019 10 72029

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.16 0 2.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.16 0 2.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

domteratzed | 12019 10 72029
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







